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OSTER 
Researching Services 

12897 Colonial Drive • Mt. Aiiy, MD 21771 
Phone:301-253-6040 

Fax: 301-253-6040 
maryannoster@adelphia.net 

January 6,2011 
J&HOS'U -A 0 2 PM 

SURFACETRANSPORTATION BOW© 
Chief, Section of Administiatioii 
Office of Proceeding^ 
Suiface Trau^x>itation Board 
395 E Street, SW 
Washington, D.C. 20423 

Dear Section Chiel: 

Enclosed for recording with the Suifece Transportation Board is one original and onc 
counteipart ofthe document described below to be recoided pursuant to Section 11301 of 
Title 49 ofthe U.S. Code: 

RELEASE dated 1/S/ll 

Secured Party: Zioos Fiist National Bank 
One South Main Street 
SaltLakciCity,Ur 84133 

i 

Debtor: SRLPart|ier8#3 
955 Souti Virginia Street 
Reno,Nqvada 89502 

Please record this agreementt as a secondary dcjcument to STB Recoidation #25071. The 
filing fee of $41 is enclosed. Thank you for ytjur assistance. 

Sincerely, 

Maty Ann Oster 1 
Researeh Consultant j 

j 

mailto:maryannoster@adelphia.net
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JAN 0 6 Ml - A 0 2 PM 
REUEASE 

SURFACE TRANSPORTATION BOARD 

230NS FIBST NATIONAL BANK, wi£h a maiHng address of QDB SOIX& Main Stceet 
Salt Lake Cttyr, Utah 84133, hereby releases aH of its n ^ t , title, and inietest in and to, the n^kns 
more qiecifically desoibed OD Schedule 1 attached hoe^ , all leases of said tailcais, aad all 
piroceeds of flie foiegotDg, including aS leatals and all insunmoe proceeds ihaeofl One or tnote 
documents to which this release relates was leoorded with the Sur&ce Traasfxirtation Board 
under Reeordatian Numbers 22699-A & 25071. This rdease is provided ia endianse fbr 
oonsidenLtian provided hy or on bdialf of SRL Psrtseis #3, ihe ieeeq>t and su^cienc^ 
h e n ^ vdmowledged by ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANE. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK has caused ihis Rdease 
to be signed as of Q A A M A 4 ^ S ^ . 20 / / . 

STATE OF XJTAH ) 

fyiTTVTVmT ^ ^ f : f f f „ f . ) 

L the underaaned, a Notny Public in and for the said County, in the State aforesaid, do 
hereby certify fljat.iLuv-*^L^:^i *« "'^Mr'^iTr>f/-^ "^ ZIONS 
F I R ^ NATIONAL BANK, who is persoDaHy known to me to be tbe sasoe person ̂ tiiose name 
is sohscnbed to flie fisocegoing iistnimeiat, appeared before me this d ^ in persaa aoi 
aefcnowlei^ed fliat he/she signed and delivered the said instrument as fais/her own free and 
vohmtsiy act and as tbe fiee and vohmtary act of said ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK, for flte 
use and putposes flierein set fbrlh 

GIVEb? under mv hand and notarial anal, dris R-irL. dgvoC-n-tf^^f^ .ao^i . 

- ^ J^otaiyPubic 

My Comnussion Eroites: /afn^ fit 
NonMivpuBue i 

Ow> Swift into t lw W I 

' OGlQMr4,aM1- *• 
. «tArEQFU1Mll I 
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Schedulel 
To 

Release by 
ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK 

ThiitjK-one 6€' bulkhead flatcars wi& wood £lo<»s,.bearing the following marics and 
numbets: 

Total] 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 ! 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
2S 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

1 31 

Made 1 

ICE 
ICE 
ICE 
ICE 
ICE 
ICE j 
ICE ' 
ICE 
ICE 
ICE 
ICE 
ICE 
ICE 
ICE 
ICB 
ICE 
ICE 
ICB 
ICE 
ICB 
ICE 
ICE 

i ICB 
ICB 
ICB 
ICE 
ICE 
ICE 
ICE 
ICE 

1 ICE 

Niomherl 

66022 
66023 
66025 
66026 
66027 
66028 
66029 
66030 
66031 
66032 
66033 
66034 
66035 
66036 
66037 
66038 
66039 
66040 
66041 

: 66042 
1 66043 
66044 

, 66045 
1 66046 
66047 
66048 
66049 
66050 1 
66051 
66052 

1 66053 


